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Bit Size ( in ) 7.875

Top Driller ( ft ) 0

Top Logger ( ft ) 0

Bottom Driller ( ft ) 5761

Bottom Logger ( ft ) 5762

Size ( in ) 8.625

Weight ( lbm/ft ) 24

Inner Diameter ( in ) 8.097

Grade N/A

Top Driller ( ft ) 0

Top Logger ( ft ) 0

Bottom Driller ( ft ) 438

Bottom Logger ( ft ) 433

1: Remarks

Equip name Length MP name Offset
LEH-QT:2429 64.21
LEH-QT:2429

DTC-H:8485 61.29
ECH-KC:9562
DTC-H:8485

TelStatus 58.29
ToolStatus 58.29

HV 0.00
CTEM 60.39

HGNS-B:863 58.29
HGNH:2883
NPV-N
NSR-F:5069
HMCA-B
HACCZ-B:452
HGNS-B:863

Acceleromete
r

0.00
HMCA 48.88
HGNS 48.88

CNL Porosity 51.21

GR 57.55

Temperature 58.26

HDRS-B:1716 48.88
ECH-MEB:1866

Toolstring run as per toolsketch

Matrix: Limestone 2.71 g/cc

Crew: Aaron Weber, Gary Lapp



HRCC-B:860
HRMS-B:1716
Backscatter
HRGD-B:1748
Short Spacing
Long Spacing
GSR-J:5094
GPV-Q

HRCC 44.88

TLD Density 38.57
Caliper 38.96
MCFL 39.45

DSLT-H:8152 36.64
ECH-KH:8653
DSLC-H:8152
SLS-E:1294

SLS-E 16.00

Lower-Near 19.42

Lower-Far 20.42

Delta-T 21.79

Upper-Far 23.17
VDL 5ft 23.17

Upper-Near 24.17
CBL 3ft 24.17

AIT-H:398 16.00
AHIS:398
AHRM:398

Temperature 7.91
Induction 7.91
Power Supply 7.91



Head Tension

Mud Resistiv
ity

0.00
SP 0.08

TOOL_ZERO
Lengths are in ft

Maximum Outer Diameter = 7.000 in
Line: Sensor Location, Value: Gating Offset

All measurements are relative to TOOL_ZERO

Type IDW-B

Serial Number

Calibration Date

Calibrator Serial Number

Calibration Cable Type

Wheel Correction 1 0

Wheel Correction 2 0

Type CMTD-B/A

Serial Number 147

Calibration Date 03-Sep-2013

Calibrator Serial Number 100818

Number of Calibration Points 10

Calibration Root Mean Square Error 18

Calibration Peak Error 31

Type 7-46A-XS

Serial Number U711080

Length 24000.00 ft

Conveyance Type Wireline

Rig Type Land

All Schlumberger Depth Control Procedures followedLog Sequence First Log In the Well

IDW used as Primary Depth ControlRig Up Length At Surface

Z-chart used as Secondary Depth ControlRig Up Length At Bottom

Rig Up Length Correction

Stretch Correction 4.63 ft

Tool Zero Check At Surface

ICV Integrated Cement Volume GCSE_UP_PASS, FCD 1226.86 ft3

IHV Integrated Hole Volume GCSE_UP_PASS 2107.05 ft3

MaxWell 4.0.9126.3000

Borehole Ensemble provides common Borehole Parameters and ChannelsBorehole 4.0.9125.3000



Borehole Ensemble provides common Borehole Parameters and Channels

DepthCorrectionDepthCorrection 4.0.9125.3000

HILT Gamma-Ray and Neutron Sonde, 125 degCHGNS-B 4.0.9033.3000 2.0

HILT High-Resolution Control Cartridge, 125 degCHRCC-B 4.0.9033.3000 2.0

Company:Vecta Oil & Gas LTD        Well:Snowmass 32-32

1: Log[5]:Up:S011
Description:     Format: Log ( Noble East Caliper )    Index Scale: 5 in per 100 ft    Index Unit: ft    Index Type: Measured Depth    Creation Date: 04-Oct-2013 
05:46:37 
Channel Source Sampling

ICV Borehole 6in 

BS Borehole 6in 

CALI HDRS-B:HRCC-B:HRCC-B 1in 

GR HGNS-B:HGNS-B:HGNS-B 6in 

ICV Borehole 6in 

IHV Borehole 6in 

TENS WLWorkflow 6in 

STIT DepthCorrection 6in 

TIME_1900 WLWorkflow 0.1in 

Bit Size (BS)

4 14in

Gamma Ray (GR) HGNS-B

0 200gAPI

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

4 14in

TIME_1900 - Time Marked every 60.00 (s)

Stuck Tool
Indicator,

Total (STIT)

0 50ft

IHV - Integrated Hole Volume every 10.00 (ft3)

ICV - Integrated Cement Volume every 10.00 (ft3)

ICV - Integrated Cement Volume every 100.00 (ft3)

IHV - Integrated Hole Volume every 100.00 (ft3)

Bit Size (BS)

23 3in

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

23 3in

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

23 3in

Bit Size (BS)

3 23in

Cable Tension (TENS)

5000 0lbf

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

3 23in

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

3 23in

Integrated Cement
Volume (ICV)

ft3

FCD2-FCD3

Future Casing (Outer) Diameter (FCD)

-17 23in

Future Casing (Outer) Diameter (FCD)

23 -17in

410

420

430

440

400

1223.77

1226.86

1226.86

1226.86

1226.86

Casing Shoe @ 433



460

470

480

490

510

520

530

540

560

570

580

590

610

620

630

640

660

450

500

550

600

650

1149.68

1155.26

1159.23

1164.01

1168.69

1174.43

1177.89

1181.09

1185.37

1188.75

1191.63

1193.88

1196.10

1198.51

1201.04

1203.58

1206.33

1208.61

1211.18

1214.64

1217.70

1220.87

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



670

680

690

710

720

730

740

760

770

780

790

810

820

830

840

860

870

880

700

750

800

850

1024.02

1027.49

1031.09

1035.40

1039.62

1043.59

1047.29

1051.17

1055.63

1068.66

1083.59

1091.08

1096.08

1102.20

1106.61

1112.44

1117.97

1123.31

1129.73

1135.10

1139.50

1143.80

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



890

910

920

930

940

960

970

980

990

1010

1020

1030

1040

1060

1070

1080

1090

900

950

1000

1050

1100 960.21

962.82

965.56

968.40

970.95

973.28

975.26

977.29

979.09

980.94

982.83

984.67

988.40

992.27

995.87

1000.09

1003.80

1007.17

1010.47

1013.69

1017.02

1020.22

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



1110

1120

1130

1140

1160

1170

1180

1190

1210

1220

1230

1240

1260

1270

1280

1290

1310

1320

1150

1200

1250

1300

903.86

906.05

908.30

910.87

913.13

915.61

918.24

920.68

923.12

925.53

928.09

930.59

933.15

935.81

938.35

940.80

943.52

945.94

948.74

951.86

954.45

957.26

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



1330

1340

1360

1370

1380

1390

1410

1420

1430

1440

1460

1470

1480

1490

1510

1520

1530

1540

1350

1400

1450

1500

853.80

855.86

858.13

860.25

862.43

864.50

866.70

868.93

870.87

872.94

875.01

877.15

879.62

882.09

884.40

886.67

889.16

891.56

894.08

896.67

898.90

901.27

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



1560

1570

1580

1590

1610

1620

1630

1640

1660

1670

1680

1690

1710

1720

1730

1740

1760

1550

1600

1650

1700

1750

808.69

811.48

814.35

816.38

818.30

820.28

822.12

824.09

826.03

828.06

830.19

832.27

834.17

836.11

838.04

839.95

841.97

843.72

845.75

847.76

849.76

851.81

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



1770

1780

1790

1810

1820

1830

1840

1860

1870

1880

1890

1910

1920

1930

1940

1960

1970

1980

1800

1850

1900

1950

768.43

770.20

771.99

773.81

775.57

777.30

779.06

780.79

782.53

784.26

786.00

787.75

789.53

791.29

793.08

794.96

796.88

798.87

800.66

802.44

804.28

806.20

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



1990

2010

2020

2030

2040

2060

2070

2080

2090

2110

2120

2130

2140

2160

2170

2180

2190

2000

2050

2100

2150

2200 720.04

721.78

723.54

725.27

726.94

728.62

730.81

732.79

734.53

736.45

738.58

741.26

744.10

746.88

749.50

752.33

754.83

757.07

759.53

762.11

764.57

766.50

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



2210

2220

2230

2240

2260

2270

2280

2290

2310

2320

2330

2340

2360

2370

2380

2390

2410

2420

2250

2300

2350

2400

673.09

677.02

680.67

683.35

686.34

688.72

690.86

693.24

695.46

697.71

699.91

701.57

703.18

704.82

706.43

708.13

709.83

711.48

713.16

714.96

716.69

718.44

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



2430

2440

2460

2470

2480

2490

2510

2520

2530

2540

2560

2570

2580

2590

2610

2620

2630

2640

2450

2500

2550

2600

604.66

606.34

608.19

610.18

612.50

617.46

619.11

621.62

623.25

624.90

626.67

628.45

634.48

640.41

642.81

644.48

646.50

654.94

657.21

659.17

667.16

669.89

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



2660

2670

2680

2690

2710

2720

2730

2740

2760

2770

2780

2790

2810

2820

2830

2840

2860

2650

2700

2750

2800

2850

551.06

553.13

555.39

557.34

559.17

561.25

563.32

565.14

567.96

570.98

573.29

575.66

578.36

580.10

581.91

588.45

592.58

594.34

596.39

598.35

600.24

602.08

GR

CALI

CALI

CALI

TENS

CALI

CALI



2870

2880

2890

2910

2920

2930

2940

2960

2970

2980

2990

3010

3020

3030

3040

3060

3070

3080

2900

2950

3000

3050

504.47

506.38

508.24

512.47

515.65

517.85

519.70

521.59

523.60

525.61

527.59

529.36

531.15

533.08

535.12

537.06

539.04

540.94

542.89

544.79

546.71

548.64
BS

GR

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS



3090

3110

3120

3130

3140

3160

3170

3180

3190

3210

3220

3230

3240

3260

3270

3280

3290

3100

3150

3200

3250

3300 440.96

442.55

444.19

445.76

447.55

449.62

451.85

457.52

467.62

469.72

471.90

475.94

478.38

482.20

487.05

489.06

491.07

494.55

496.82

498.69

500.67

502.56

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



3310

3320

3330

3340

3360

3370

3380

3390

3410

3420

3430

3440

3460

3470

3480

3490

3510

3520

3350

3400

3450

3500

376.41

380.61

385.61

389.50

392.13

394.26

396.53

399.28

402.48

405.70

408.95

412.17

415.22

418.42

421.82

424.98

427.74

430.75

433.72

436.28

438.02

439.48

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



3530

3540

3560

3570

3580

3590

3610

3620

3630

3640

3660

3670

3680

3690

3710

3720

3730

3740

3550

3600

3650

3700

326.54

328.35

330.15

331.99

333.88

335.74

337.67

339.44

341.34

343.68

346.26

348.88

351.49

354.11

356.58

359.05

361.46

363.81

366.28

368.68

370.94

373.37

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



3760

3770

3780

3790

3810

3820

3830

3840

3860

3870

3880

3890

3910

3920

3930

3940

3960

3750

3800

3850

3900

3950

289.08

290.73

292.25

293.97

295.84

297.63

299.34

301.03

302.71

304.45

306.21

307.91

309.62

311.34

313.07

314.78

316.47

318.17

319.83

321.51

323.15

324.82

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



3970

3980

3990

4010

4020

4030

4040

4060

4070

4080

4090

4110

4120

4130

4140

4160

4170

4180

4000

4050

4100

4150

251.65

253.30

254.96

256.59

258.22

259.89

261.57

263.52

265.44

267.23

269.05

270.81

272.52

274.24

275.94

277.62

279.21

280.66

282.23

283.87

285.59

287.35

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



4190

4210

4220

4230

4240

4260

4270

4280

4290

4310

4320

4330

4340

4360

4370

4380

4390

4200

4250

4300

4350

4400 216.38

217.99

219.60

221.19

222.77

224.38

225.96

227.53

229.11

230.70

232.26

233.81

235.38

236.93

238.52

240.15

241.79

243.42

245.08

246.72

248.37

250.01

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



4410

4420

4430

4440

4460

4470

4480

4490

4510

4520

4530

4540

4560

4570

4580

4590

4610

4620

4450

4500

4550

4600

180.77

182.37

183.99

185.65

187.30

188.94

190.59

192.22

193.85

195.42

196.95

198.56

200.15

201.75

203.40

205.03

206.64

208.29

209.93

211.50

213.12

214.74

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



4630

4640

4660

4670

4680

4690

4710

4720

4730

4740

4760

4770

4780

4790

4810

4820

4830

4840

4650

4700

4750

4800

145.49

147.13

148.79

150.43

152.06

153.63

155.24

156.83

158.24

159.76

161.29

162.88

164.50

166.12

167.69

169.36

170.91

172.49

174.18

175.85

177.51

179.15

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



4860

4870

4880

4890

4910

4920

4930

4940

4960

4970

4980

4990

5010

5020

5030

5040

5060

4850

4900

4950

5000

5050

112.30

113.97

115.60

117.22

118.86

120.47

121.92

123.54

125.16

126.74

128.31

129.86

131.42

132.88

134.33

135.89

137.32

138.71

140.01

141.37

142.65

143.92

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



5070

5080

5090

5110

5120

5130

5140

5160

5170

5180

5190

5210

5220

5230

5240

5260

5270

5280

5100

5150

5200

5250

76.91

78.54

80.15

81.80

83.38

84.94

86.56

88.20

89.82

91.45

93.05

94.68

96.31

97.92

99.51

101.06

102.63

104.21

105.80

107.41

108.98

110.64

BS

GR

CALI

STIT BS

CALI

CALI

BS

TENS

CALI

CALI



5290

5310

5320

5330

5340

5360

5370

5380

5390

5410

5420

5430

5440

5460

5470

5480

5490

5300

5350

5400

5450

5500 41.43

43.03

44.60

46.19

47.80

49.41

51.06

52.61

54.22

55.81

57.46

59.09

60.71

62.35

63.97

65.50

67.10

68.71

70.34

71.95

73.65

75.27

GR

CALI

CALI

CALI

TENS

CALI

CALI



5510

5520

5530

5540

5560

5570

5580

5590

5610

5620

5630

5640

5660

5670

5680

5690

5710

5720

5550

5600

5650

5700

7.05

8.45

9.88

11.42

13.03

14.62

16.16

17.64

19.18

20.76

22.32

23.93

25.60

27.28

28.98

30.62

32.26

33.90

35.26

36.87

38.32

39.93
BS

GR

STIT BS

CALI

BS

TENS



5730

5740

5760

5750

1.56

3.29

4.76

5.71

BS STIT

Total Depth @ 5762

BS BS

TENS

CALI

Description:     Format: Log ( Noble East Caliper )    Index Scale: 5 in per 100 ft    Index Unit: ft    Index Type: Measured Depth    Creation Date: 04-Oct-2013 
05:46:37 

Bit Size (BS)

4 14in

Gamma Ray (GR) HGNS-B

0 200gAPI

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

4 14in

TIME_1900 - Time Marked every 60.00 (s)

Stuck Tool
Indicator,

Total (STIT)

0 50ft

IHV - Integrated Hole Volume every 10.00 (ft3)

ICV - Integrated Cement Volume every 10.00 (ft3)

ICV - Integrated Cement Volume every 100.00 (ft3)

IHV - Integrated Hole Volume every 100.00 (ft3)

Bit Size (BS)

23 3in

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

23 3in

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

23 3in

Bit Size (BS)

3 23in

Cable Tension (TENS)

5000 0lbf

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

3 23in

Caliper (CALI) HDRS-B

3 23in

Integrated Cement
Volume (ICV)

ft3

FCD2-FCD3

Future Casing (Outer) Diameter (FCD)

-17 23in

Future Casing (Outer) Diameter (FCD)

23 -17in

Barite Mud Presence FlagBARI Borehole No

Borehole Status (Open or Cased Hole)BHS Borehole Open

Bit SizeBS WLSESSION 7.875 in

CALI Supplementary OffsetCALI_SHIFT HDRS-B 0.2 in

Casing Bottom (Logger)CBLO WLSESSION 433 ft

Cement DensityCDEN HGNS-B 2 g/cm3

Casing Outer Diameter - Zoned along driller depthsCSODDRL WLSESSION 8.625 in

Depth Correction ModeDC_MODE DepthCorrection Real-time

Drilling Fluid DensityDFD Borehole 9.2 lbm/gal

Future Casing (Outer) DiameterFCD WLSESSION 5.5 in

Generalized Caliper Selection for WL Log Down PassesGCSE_DOWN_PASS Borehole BS

Generalized Caliper Selection for WL Log Up PassesGCSE_UP_PASS Borehole CALI

Total Measured DepthTD Borehole 5762 ft



Toolstring Maximum Logging SpeedMAX_LOG_SPEED WLSESSION 1800 ft/h

Company: Vecta Oil & Gas LTD

Well: Snowmass 32-32

Field: Wildcat

County: Cheyenne

State: Colorado

Platform Express

Caliper

Cement Volume
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